2025 SPGA

May 25, 2025
Pitt Meadows Golf Club - Sunday May 25th Leaderboard

Gross A Flight (14.6+) Gross & Net - A Flight (14.6+)

L To Par Total
Player euEEe Gross

E3 Le, Dien 500.00
Vietnam
5 I+l gal,l?l;iteev 292 84 300.00
3 [ B3| ?‘3,22;’ Robin +19 921 200.00
4 I+l S:nTC,IaRodenck +20 92 160.00
5 I;I:as;zznall, Rahim +22 94 120.00
= I+l Raman, Carnesh +24 96
Canada
s g /l;;"il, Raj +26 98
X I+l ?ali;alsgsh +28 100
X i+1 E;?:\Cfalad, Jag +37 109
S ai= Thicke, Don +40 112
Iceland
I*] Bosveld, Remco .
0o Canada O DNF

Total Points Allocated: 1280.00


file:///v2tournaments/3980677?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=5
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926519
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926520
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926511
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926518
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926517
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926512
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926521
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926516

2025 SPGA

May 25, 2025

Pitt Meadows Golf Club - Sunday May 25th Leaderboard

Net A Flight (14.6+) Gross & Net - A Flight (14.6+)

To Par Total
“m

I+l Raman, Carnesh
Canada

Le, Dien

Vietnam

I+l Gill, Steev

Canada

o= Thicke, Don

Iceland
e Lal, Raj
3 Fiji
I+] Ali, Kash

Canada

s I*l Gopal, Robin

Canada

I+l Ram, Roderick

Canada
Hassanali, Rahim
Uganda

I+l Prahalad, Jag

Canada

06 I+l Bosveld, Remco

Canada

Total Points Allocated: 1020.00

-10

+1

+2

+8

62
64
71
72
72
72
73
74
80

© DNF

350.00

250.00

180.00

140.00

100.00


file:///v2tournaments/3980678?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=5
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926553
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926554
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926548
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926552
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926547
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926549
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926555
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926546
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926556
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926551

2025 SPGA

May 25, 2025
Pitt Meadows Golf Club - Sunday May 25th Leaderboard

Gross Champ Flight (0 - 14.5) Gross & Net - Champ Flight (0 - 14.5)

To Par Total
“

o« Zalusky, Jim
Scotland 500.00

I+l Charan, Dinesh
Canada
5 I+l Singh, Raj

Canada

+8 80

+13 85 300.00

#58 Ram, Satish
Fiji
I+l Angus, Jordan

Canada

I+l Jagdatt, Avin
Canada

I+l Murti, Raj
Canada
) Naidu,_ Adhil S 94

Australia

Total Points Allocated: 1160.00

+14 86 200.00

+15 87 160.00

+15 87

+16 88


file:///v2tournaments/3980689?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=5
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926772
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926767
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926765
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926770
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926771
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926769
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926768
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926766

Net Champ Flight (0 - 14.5) Gross & Net - Champ Flight (0 - 14.5)

Pitt Meadows Golf Club - Sunday May 25th Leaderboard

2025 SPGA

May 25, 2025

To Par Total
“m

4

Total Points Allocated: 920.00

o« Zalusky, Jim
Scotland

I+l Charan, Dinesh
Canada

I+l Jagdatt, Avin

Canada

B8 Ram, Satish
Fiji

I*] Murti, Raj

Canada

I«] Singh, Raj

Canada

I+l Angus, Jordan
Canada
Naidu, Adhil

Australia

+4

+5

+5

+8

+9

o KT

+17

76

77

77

80

81

89

89

350.00

250.00

180.00

140.00


file:///v2tournaments/3980690?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=5
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926777
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926778
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926773
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962926774

2025 SPGA

May 25, 2025
Pitt Meadows Golf Club - Sunday May 25th Leaderboard

Guest Flight Gross only - Guest

To Par Total
“

I+l Murti, Ezra 500.00

Canada

Total Points Allocated: 500.00


file:///v2tournaments/3980715?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=5
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1962927001

